UNIV | WILLIAM S. BOYD SCHOOL OF LAW

Scholarly Commons @ UNLV Boyd Law

Other Items

William S. Boyd School of Law: The First 20 Years

2009

10th Anniversary Recognition from Congresswoman Shelley Berkley

Wiener-Rogers Law Library, University of Nevada, Las Vegas -- William S. Boyd School of Law

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.law.unlv.edu/boyd20years_other_items

Recommended Citation

Wiener-Rogers Law Library, University of Nevada, Las Vegas -- William S. Boyd School of Law, "10th Anniversary Recognition from Congresswoman Shelley Berkley" (2009). *Other Items*. 10. https://scholars.law.unlv.edu/boyd20years_other_items/10

This Article is brought to you by the Scholarly Commons @ UNLV Boyd Law, an institutional repository administered by the Wiener-Rogers Law Library at the William S. Boyd School of Law. For more information, please contact youngwoo.ban@unlv.edu.



Congressional Recognition Congressuoman Shelley Berkley Nevada's First Congressional District

Honors

William S. Boyd School of Law University of Nevada Las Vegas

In Recognition of Your 10th Anniversary Celebration

nely MEMBER OF

March 30, 2009

DATE